
Notice of 2008 Meeting Schedule

Little Compton Budget Committee Meetings 

fy2009 Town Budget

All meetings in Town Council Chambers, unless otherwise noted

Town Council Chambers

Town Hall

40 Commons

Little Compton

Starting times 6:30 unless otherwise noted

Dates

1.	Thurs, Jan 17 2008

2.	Tues, Feb 12 2008

3.	Mon, Mar 3 2008

4.	Tues, Mar 11 2008

5.	Tues, Mar 18 2008

6.	Tues, Mar 25 2008

7.	Thurs, Apr 3 2008

8.	Tues, Apr 8 2008

9.	Tues, Apr 15 2008

10.	Tues, Apr 22 2008, 7:00 pm, School Commons, 28 Commons,

Little Compton

11.	Tues, Apr 29 2008

12.	Thurs, May 1 2008



13.	Mon, May 5 2008

14.	Thurs, May 15 2008


